(/Tenders/check_item_status/11650)

Description:
INVITATION TO BID

FOR SUPPLY, DELIVERY, AND INSTALLATION OF MULTI-PURPOSE COURT
SOUND SYSTEM

1) The Southern Leyte State University – Main Campus, through the Internally
Generated Fund intends to apply the sum of One Million Three Hundred Twenty-Six
Thousand Two Hundred Twenty-Five and 74/100 pesos only (₱1,326,225.74) being the
Approved Budget for the Contract (ABC) to payments under the contract for Supply,
Delivery, and Installation of Multi-Purpose Court Sound System. Bids received in
excess of the ABC shall be automatically rejected at bid opening.

2) The Southern Leyte State University – Main Campus now invites bids for Supply,